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Competitor(s)

Emily Ni

Sasha Lynette
Bianca Rodriguez
Catherine Yuen
Marleau Sokoloski
Angela Chen
Jamie Cheung
Avia Dobres
Samantha Yeung
Shaelyn Woo

Club

Connaught SC
Connaught SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Grandview SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC

Sunset SC

Danielle Desjardins

Date:

24-Nov-2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

4:01:10PM

Jingle Blades 2012

White Rock, BC
2012-11-23 to 2012-11-25

STARA Girls (U10)

Category Result Summary

20.43
18.11
17.57
17.44
16.15
15.47
15.05
13.79
13.71
12.99

20.43
18.11
17.57
17.44
16.15
15.47
15.05
13.79
13.71
12.99

Syd Hughes




